CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Georgy Stepanov

Certified for:

Master
Crewell ID: 339201

Main info
Georgy Stepanov
Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Master
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+79522078788 Citizenship:

. f resi
gosha-stepanov@mail.ru Country of residence /

Any

01.12.1991 Murmansk

Russia

Russia/ Saint-Petrsburg

City:
whatsap Home address:
Good Closest airport: = pulkovo/LED
No Schengen visa valid up: | 18.09.2025
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0712980 27.05.2024 Russia 26.05.2029
77 3639701 04.06.2024 Russia 04.06.2034
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
LED 208460088 12.09.2024 Russia 04.06.2029
31.10.2024 04.06.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/339201/

Basic Safety Training MH 00000010557 07.06.2024
Designated Security MH00000013036 23.08.2024
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting MH00000010797 14.06.2024
Proficiency in Survival
PG e MH00000013056 11.06.2024
Medical Care 05/0222-12 01.02.2022
Medical First Aid MH00000013122 28.08.2024
GMDSS Operator LED208460091 12.09.2024
Radar Management
MH000000133001 03.09.2024
(ARPA+Radar)
ECDIS H00000013385 05.09.2024
Bridge Team Management 593-144/21-03c 28.05.2021
Norwegian Medical H-1609864 10.10.2024
Certificate
LYSVIK SEAWAYS/ = Container Shi
Chief Officer ontainer Ship -\ teila /6600
Norway /7500
o LYSVIK SEAWAYS / Dry cargo
hief Off
Chief Officer Norway vessel / 7500
o LYSVIK SEAWAYS / Dry cargo
Chief Officer Norway vessel / 7500
D
Chief Officer LYSVIK SEAWAYS / fy cargo
vessel /7500
D
Chief Officer LYSVIK SEAWAYS / fy cargo

vessel / 7500

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

NORWAY

30.04.2025 -
25.06.2025

21.01.2025 -
14.03.2025

10.10.2024 -
01.12.2024

29.06.2024 -
16.08.2024

15.03.2024 -
06.05.2024

07.06.2029

23.08.2029

14.06.2029

11.06.2029

01.02.2027
28.08.2029

21.08.2029

03.09.2029

05.09.2029

28.05.2026

10.10.2026

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /

Finland

GODBY



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color:

Maritime education:

LYSVIK SEAWAYS /

LYSVIK SEAWAYS /

LYSVIK SEAWAYS /

LYSVIK SEAWAYS /

LYSVIK SEAWAYS /

LYSVIK SEAWAYS /

LYSVIK SEAWAYS /

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

General Cargo
Vessel /7500

General Cargo
Vessel / 7500

General Cargo
Vessel / 7500

Container Ship
/7500

Dry cargo
vessel /7500

General Cargo
Vessel / 7500

Dry cargo

vessel / 7500

Height:

Weight:

Makarov State University

18.12.2023 -
14.02.2024

04.09.2023 -
23.10.2023

19.05.2023 -
11.07.2023

03.02.2023 -
30.03.2023

07.10.2022 -
07.12.2022

30.05.2022 -
29.07.2022

07.02.2022 -
25.03.2022

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size:

Shoe size:

Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland

GODBY
Shipping /
Finland



	CV
	Georgy Stepanov
	Master



